
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

14 

26 

24 

18 

21 

20 

23 

19 

27 

22 

16 

15 

25 

17 

28 

Name 

Qabil Irfan 

Adi Putra 

Akif Abdullah 

Adam Danial 

Sharf Muhriz 

Shah Putra 

Farhan Naqib 

Nuzzul Ady 

Fareeq Faizal 

Danish Al-Haqeem 

Airil Ilham 

Haziq Naufal 

Irfan Zafri 

Ikram Dani 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Class 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

14 

Diff 

0.341 

14.971 

19.604 

20.049 

20.270 

39.552 

39.772 

39.929 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.341 

14.630 

4.633 

0.445 

0.221 

19.282 

0.220 

0.157 

1 Lap 

0.557 

30.175 

22.173 

Total Tm 

15:54.596 

15:54.937 

16:09.567 

16:14.200 

16:14.645 

16:14.866 

16:34.148 

16:34.368 

16:34.525 

15:58.736 

15:59.293 

16:29.468 

16:51.641 

12:54.497 

Best Tm 

52.494 

52.430 

52.594 

53.392 

53.451 

53.422 

54.252 

54.524 

54.273 

55.295 

55.626 

56.608 

58.050 

54.252 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Pulau Pinang 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Negeri Sembilan 

Melaka 

Pahang 

Selangor 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19-Jun-22 17:53:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Margin of Victory 

0.341 

Avg. Speed 

82.680 

Best Lap Tm 

52.430 

Best Speed 

83.632 

Best Lap by 

26 - Adi Putra 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 

Race 2 

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:31:49 

UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km 

19-Jun-22 17:20 

Haris Shamsee
Typewriter
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Haris Shamsee
Typewriter
MOHD KURNIA ABDUL SAKOR

Chief Steward

Haris Shamsee
Line

Haris Shamsee
Typewriter
MASHITHAH HASHIM

Steward


